Page 1 of 13
Laborgeräte GmbH
Herolab GmbH Laborgeräte
Ludwig-Wagner-Str. 12
69168 Wiesloch
GERMANY
Tel.: +49 (0) 6222 – 5802-0
Fax: +49 (0) 6222 – 5802-34

5 x 8 W
6 x 8 W
Advanced 470 x 340 x 135 mm
UVT-20 SL 29 76 700 29 76 750
254 nm
+ 365 nm
5 x 8 W
6 x 8 W
Advanced 470 x 340 x 135 mm
UVT-20 SV 29 77 000 29 77 050
254 nm
variable Intensity
6 x 8 W  Advanced 470 x 340 x 135 mm
UVT-20 M 29 65 000 29 65 050 312 (302) nm 6 x 8 W Standard 470 x 340 x 135 mm
UVT-20 M-HC 29 65 005 29 65 055 312 (302) nm 6 x 8 W High Contrast 470 x 340 x 135 mm
UVT-20 ME 29 70 020 29 70 070 312 (302) nm 6 x 8 W Economy 310 x 316 x 80 mm
UVT-20 ME-HC 29 70 025 29 70 075 312 (302) nm 6 x 8 W High Contrast 310 x 316 x 80 mm
UVT-20 M / W 29 75 100 29 75 150
312 (302) nm
+ White light

2015-02
All products built by Herolab carry the CE sign. Herolab is certified according to DIN EN ISO 9001:2008 and DIN EN ISO 13485.
All prices without VAT, ex works. – Herolab reserves the right to change technical specifications and prices without prior notice.
Gel Scoops
Gel Cutter
Replacement Filters
Herolab LongLife
®
 with Stainless Steel Frame
(for other units on request)
Cat. No. Description
29 85 100 UV transparent gel scoop, 75 mm
29 85 200 UV transparent gel scoop, 150 mm
29 85 300 Fluorescent gel cutter, with ruler 20 cm
For Model Filter Size Cat. No.
UVT-14 M 11 x 14 cm 29 80 600
UVT-22 M 14 x 22 cm 29 80 610
UVT-20 M 20 x 20 cm 29 80 000
UVT-28 M 22 x 28 cm 29 80 200
UVT-40 M 20 x 40 cm 29 80 100
Combi units  20 x 20 cm each 29 80 300
White Light 20 x 40 cm 29 80 400
Blue Light  11 x 14 mm 29 80 700
Blue Light 20 x 20 mm 29 80 710